
R

SUN-4 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  110 SCT:  44

Boogie 35.36 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Walter 03.115 12046 0 0

R

SUN-4 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  110 SCT:  48

Cocoa Puff 48.13 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Labrie 02.297 08025 100 0

Tessa 50.12 2 1 02 7Q 0 0Sedlak 02.198 08027 93 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  110 SCT:  44

Rodeo 46.72 2 0 1 7NQ 0 0Fricke 02.354 12028 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  114 SCT:  38

Maddie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hess 00.002 20038 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  114 SCT:  41

Brody 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Conroy 10.001 24044 0 0

R

SUN-4 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  124 SCT:  44

Valentino 42.15 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Fricke 02.9412 08010 95 0

Sonny 54.88 10 1 0 25NQ 0 0Gibbons 02.2611 08009 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  127 SCT:  39

Mickey 51.34 12 0 0 24NQ 0 0Kelso 02.4710 16031 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  130 SCT:  37

Leah 26.81 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brown 04.855 20039 100 0

Dozer 60.64 23 2 2 66NQ 1 0Thompson 02.142 20012 0 0

Lani 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Conroy 10.003 20013 0 0

Comrade 56.65 19 5 2 73NQ 1 0Wolfeld 02.294 20037 0 0

Courageous 54.04 17 4 0 54NQ 0 0Ciardelli 02.417 20142 0 0

Joe Joe Joker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Garfinkel 00.006 20088 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  130 SCT:  39

Ember 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lutynski 00.001 24045 0 0

R

SUN-4 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  138 SCT:  45

Brady 42.43 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Sroczynski 03.2553 08121 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  138 SCT:  42

Marigold 63.55 21 0 0 63NQ 0 0Angle 02.1749 12125 0 0

Honey 58.08 16 2 1 63NQ 0 0Bollenbach 02.3850 12126 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  143 SCT:  41

Ice 28.78 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wakeling 04.9736 16127 100 0
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  148 SCT:  39

Indiana Bones 36.29 0 2 0 10NQ 22 0Rooney 04.0827 20133 0 0

Spell 27.55 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Driscoll 05.3728 20136 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  148 SCT:  42

Muse 65.81 23 3 0 84NQ 2 0Torok 02.256 24147 0 0

R

SUN-4 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  138 SCT:  45

Buster 46.99 1 0 1 8NQ 0 0Soccodato 02.9452 08073 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  138 SCT:  42

JJ 36.63 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Fricke 03.7747 12077 0 0

Fiona 44.02 2 0 0 6NQ 1 0Hunter 03.1348 12124 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  143 SCT:  41

Oliver 30.85 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dubay 04.6433 16081 100 10

Poof 34.11 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Feldman 04.1932 16080 0 0

Clash 55.13 14 3 2 67NQ 1 0Hunter 02.5934 16082 0 0

Cooper 36.65 0 2 1 15NQ 3 0Schaefer 03.9035 16130 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  148 SCT:  39

Nemesis 30.34 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.8817 20103 100 8

Kindle 31.67 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Teramoto 04.6714 20092 100 7

Gem 33.56 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Banask 04.419 20085 100 5

Pizzazz 34.33 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.317 20083 100 4

Sin 35.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Torok 04.188 20084 100 3

Caol Ila 35.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bryden 04.1720 20099 100 3

Zim 31.52 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Behrens 04.7010 20086 0 0

Scorch 31.66 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0McKay 04.6711 20087 0 0

Quincy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Vargas 10.0012 20090 0 0

Quix 33.40 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Main 04.4313 20091 0 0

Desmo 40.32 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Brown 03.6718 20097 0 0

Mia 44.44 5 0 0 15NQ 0 0Mygas 03.3319 20098 0 0

Abby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Foster 10.0021 20100 0 0

Jake 36.11 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Hass 04.1022 20102 0 0

Rumor 35.54 0 2 1 15NQ 4 0Calabrese 04.1623 20104 0 0

Ici Blue 30.88 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Hartman 04.7924 20105 0 0

Fiasco 34.72 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Thompson 04.2625 20135 0 0

Maggie 37.26 0 4 2 30NQ 4 0Conroy 03.9726 20141 0 0

Rayne 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Littman 00.0015 20093 0 0

Dolce' 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hess 00.0016 20096 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  148 SCT:  42

Shambhu 29.80 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.973 24113 100 12

Cruise 37.37 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Wisniewski 03.961 24109 100 4

Ganesha 36.10 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Thorpe 04.105 20066 0 0

Ilsa 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Labrie 10.004 24146 0 0

Serenity 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brechter 00.002 24111 0 0
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R

SUN-4 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  112 SCT:  46

TeeKo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Biercuk 00.006 12019 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  114 SCT:  43

Cinda 36.10 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Sedlak 03.163 16021 95 0

R

SUN-4 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  124 SCT:  46

Razzle 37.38 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Herr 03.3213 08002 100 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  130 SCT:  44

King 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bryce 10.008 20007 0 0

Darci 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Biercuk 00.009 20023 0 0

R

SUN-4 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  138 SCT:  47

Willie 53.51 6 0 0 18NQ 0 0Sedlak 02.5857 08116 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  148 SCT:  44

Abby 46.64 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0Mathieson 03.1746 16005 0 0

Tela 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Soucy 00.0045 16118 0 0

R

SUN-4 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  138 SCT:  47

Owen 47.56 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kowal 02.9055 08052 100 0

Zippity 34.97 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sroczynski 03.9554 08051 0 0

Derby 47.15 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0McKay 02.9356 08053 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  143 SCT:  46

Jasmine 33.13 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Sroczynski 04.3251 12056 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  148 SCT:  44

Nikki 33.20 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Banask 04.4641 16062 100 10

Diesel 33.58 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Thompson 04.4137 16057 0 0

Billy 34.83 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Foster 04.2538 16058 0 0

Pierce 47.07 3 0 0 9NQ 0 0Kennedy 03.1440 16060 0 0

Harley 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sedlak 10.0042 16063 0 0

Lexie 26.17 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Daunt 05.6644 16117 0 0

Rocky 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Frejomil II 00.0039 16059 0 0

Elf 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Behrens 00.0043 16064 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  148 SCT:  47

Doc 28.71 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Foster 05.1530 20068 100 18

Scout 37.97 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Le Bel 03.9029 20065 100 9
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Scout 42.15 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Main 03.5131 20070 0 0
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